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Sea-Doo Accessories limited warranty”
1-Year on BRP Accessories

*Purchased at an authorized BRP dealership/distributor or on a BRP-authorized online store. Unless otherwise stipulated or required by law. Other exclusions may apply. See complete
limited warranty or contact your authorized Sea-Doo dealer. This limited warranty does not apply to factory-installed accessories.



Essential Bundles

SKU NAME PAGE
295100330 Safety Equipment Kit p. 22
295100833 Fire Extinguisher p.22
295100825 Mooring Rope p. 21
295101192 Paddle with T-Handle p. 22
295100631 Registration Kit p.22

SKU NAME PAGE
295101067 Mooring Cover p. 23
295100782 Front Trailering Cover p.23
295100821 Anchor Kit p. 21
295100773 LinQ Lite Fenders Kit p. 21
295101083 Docking Lights p. 21
295100778 Speed Tie p. 21
278003401 RF Programmable D.E.S.S.TM Key p.22

9779310 XPS Wash & Wax
9779313 XPS All-Purpose Cleaner & Degreaser
9779316 XPS Multi-Surface & Glass Cleaner

Note that some accessories may come standard on some models, that compatibility could change depending on the vehicle and part numbers may vary depending on models.
Prices don't include installation requirements.



Family Bundle

SKU NAME PAGE
295100698 LinQ 4.2 US Gal (16 L) Cooler p.7
715007804 LinQ Lite Cup Holder p.7
295101079 LinQ Lite Stemware Holder p.7
295100986 LinQ Lite Canvas Bag p.8
295101002 LinQ Lite Holder for Rail p.9
o 295100977 LinQ Lite Multi Holder p.9
E 295101089 LinQ Lite Ventilated Bag p. 10
< 295100985 LinQ Lite Console Bag p. 10
(.'T) 295100965 Sea-Doo 14 L Cooler Bag p.12
295101050 Quick Attach Inflatable Holder p. 20
295100934 Rearview Mirror p. 20
295100950 LinQ Stackable Fuel Caddy p. 10
B106670000 Sea-Doo Tube p.28
295100662 Shock Tube p. 20
SKU NAME PAGE
a 295100992 BRP Audio System p.15
g 295100823 Double Bimini Top p.13
§ 295100819 Deck Mat p. 17
2 295101048 Light Pole Extension p.13
SKU NAME PAGE
295100966 High Capacity Battery Holder and Harness Kit p.15
295101078 BRP Premium Audio System See Cedar Creek Motorsports
295100780 Swim Platform p. 20

Note that some accessories may come standard on some models, that compatibility could change depending on the vehicle and part numbers may vary depending on models.

Prices don't include installation requirements.



Watersports & Fun Bundle

SKU NAME PAGE
295100985 LinQ Lite Console Bag p. 10
715007804 LinQ Lite Cup Holder p.7
295101079 LinQ Lite Stemware Holder p.7
295100965 Sea-Doo 14 L Cooler Bag p.12
295101002 LinQ Lite Holder for Rail p.9
295100977 LinQ Lite Multi Holder p.9
295100971 Wake and Ski Pylon p. 20
295100932 Wakeboard Holder p. 20
295100934 Rearview Mirror p- 20
295101089 LinQ Lite Ventilated Bag p. 10
715006830 LinQ Modular Cargo Box 30 L p. 20
295100950 LinQ Stackable Fuel Caddy p.10
295100992 BRP Audio System p. 15

SKU NAME PAGE
295100698 LinQ 4.2 US Gal (16 L) Cooler p.7
295100931 LinQ Vertical Support p. 10
295101078 BRP Premium Audio System See Cedar Creek Motorsports
295100966 High Capacity Battery Holder and Harness Kit p. 15
295100780 Swim Platform p. 20

SKU NAME PAGE
295101085 Sunshade Extension for Bimini Roof p. 26
295101050 Quick Attach Inflatable Holder p. 20
295100662 Shock Tube p. 20

Note that some accessories may come standard on some models, that compatibility could change depending on the vehicle and part numbers may vary depending on models.
Prices don't include installation requirements.



Comfort Bundle

SKU

295100985
715007804
295101079
295101002
295100977
295100986
295100936
295100934
295100698
295100962
295101048
295100965

SKU
295100784
295100992
295101007
295101004

SKU
295101078
295100966
295101056

LinQ Lite Console Bag
LinQ Lite Cup Holder

LinQ Lite Stemware Holder
LinQ Lite Holder for Rail
LinQ Lite Multi Holder
LinQ Lite Canvas Bag
Stainless Barrel Lock
Rearview Mirror

LinQ 4.2 US Gal (16 L) Cooler
Double Bimini Top

Light Pole Extension
Sea-Doo 14 L Cooler Bag

NAME
Adjustable Table
BRP Audio System
Driver Seat Bolster

Camper Enclosure

NAME
BRP Premium Audio System

High Capacity Battery Holder and Harness Kit
Deck Mat

PAGE
p- 10
p.-7
p.7
p-9
p-9
p.10

20
21

13
12

PAGE

18

19
13

PAGE
See Cedar Creek Motorsports
p-15
p-17

Note that some accessories may come standard on some models, that compatibility could change depending on the vehicle and part numbers may vary depending on models.

Prices don't include installation requirements.



LinQ Accessory Positions
LT3
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Fast, easy and secure.

A BRP exclusive, LinQ is a tool-less system for
near-instant installation of accessories.

+ No tools needed: quickly install and remove accessories by hand
- Stylish, fully integrated solution to your cargo needs
- Sturdy mounting system that holds up even in bumpy conditions

4 4
There are so many different 6 —
ways to customize the ] | °
layout of your Switch to c
make it your own. Here's how 7
you can use multiple [
LinQ accessories together —
to create the perfect ride. @ & oy [N |
- l L
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5 25 e
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SKU NAME POSITION1  POSITION2 POSITION3 POSITION4 POSITION5  POSITION 6
219401026 LinQ Urban Bag yes yes no yes no no
Requires LinQ
Vertical Support
(295100931)
715008110 LinQ Roll-Top Bag yes yes no yes no no
Requires LinQ
Vertical Support
(295100931)
715005494 LinQ Modular Cargo Box 10 L yes yes no no no no
715007112 LinQ Modular Cargo Box 20 L yes yes no no no no
715006830 LinQ Modular Cargo Box 30 L yes yes no no no no
295100698 LinQ 4.2 US Gal (16 L) Cooler yes yes no no no no
715007804 LinQ Lite Cup Holder no no yes no yes yes
May require Requires
LinQ Lite Holder LinQ Lite
for Backrest Holder for Rail
(295101044) (295101002)
295101079 LinQ Lite Stemware Holder no no yes no yes yes
May require Requires
LinQ Lite Holder LinQ Lite
for Backrest Holder for Rail
(295101044) (295101002)
295100950 LinQ Stackable Fuel Caddy - 4 Gallons yes no no yes no no
Rew
inG Vertical
Support
(295100931)
715007822 LinQ Fuel Caddy - 5 Gallons yes no no yes no no
Remui
Lin(gq\;;l:iscal
Support
(295100931)
295100931 LinQ Vertical Support no no no yes no no
295100985 LinQ Lite Console Bag no no yes no yes yes
May require Requires
LinQ Lite Holder LinQ Lite
for Backrest Holder for Rail
(295101044) (295101002)
295100986 LinQ Lite Canvas Bag no no yes no yes yes
May require Requires
LinQ Lite Holder LinQ Lite
for Backrest Holder for Rail
(295101044) (295101002)
295101089 LinQ Lite Ventilated Bag no no yes no yes yes
May require Requires
LinQ Lite Holder LinQ Lite
for Backrest Holder for Rail
(295101044) (295101002)
295100773 LinQ Lite Fenders Kit no no no no no yes
295100932 Wakeboard Holder no no no yes no no

POSITION 7

no

no
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Requires
LinQ Lite

Multi Holder

(295100977)
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Requires
LinQ Lite

Multi Holder

(295100977)

no

no

no
yes
Requires
LinQ Lite
Multi Holder
(295100977)

no

no

no
no




LinQ Accessories

LinQ Urban Bag | All Switch models

219401026

+ Versatile LinQ storage solution with up to 40 L
(10.5 US gal) of added storage.

+ Heavy-duty construction with high-quality zippers
and water resistant outer shell.

- Easy-access large roll-top opening.

- Reversible integrated flap with water-resistant
storage.

« Integrated vehicle key holder.
+ Waterproof removable liner with integrated pocket

and laptop storage.

- Backpack Option includes adjustable, removable

shoulder system, ergo-fitted back padding and
lightweight shoulder system design.

All Switch models

LinQ Roll-Top Bag

715008110

+ Fully waterproof roll-top design secures gear
tightly.

+ 10.6 US gal (40 L) of adjustable capacity.

+ Heavy-duty rigid plastic base.

+ Foam-lined bottom for additional protection.

g

+ Integrated handle for easy transportation on/off

the vehicle.

- Equipped with Marinized LinQ Hardware Kit.

LinQ Modular Cargo Box
0L All Switch models

715005494

+ 10 L (2.6 US gal) of hard-sided modular storage
capacity.
+ Heavy duty construction with weather resistant

- Stackable with single LinQ bag or additional modular

boxes for the ideal storage solution.

- Capable of mounting in multiple LinQ attachment

sealed lid. locations for added convenience.
LinQ Modular Cargo Box
20L All Switch models 715007112
+ 20 L (5.2 US gal) of hard-sided modular storage + Stackable with single LinQ bag or additional modular
capacity. boxes for the ideal storage solution.
+ Heavy duty construction with weather resistant - Capable of mounting in multiple LinQ attachment
sealed lid. locations for added convenience.
LinQ Modular Cargo Box
30L All Switch models 715006830

- 30 L (7.8 US gal) of hard-sided modular storage
capacity.

+ Heavy duty construction with weather resistant
sealed lid.

+ Cannot be installed on LinQ Vertical Support
(295100931).

- Stackable with single LinQ bag or additional modular

boxes for the ideal storage solution.

+ Capable of mounting in multiple LinQ attachment

locations for added convenience.




Thermal Insert for LinQ Modular Cargo Box (10 L) 219401110
« Insulated liner.
« Fits very well in the LinQ Modular Box (10 L).
+ Can contain five 473 ml cans or six 355 ml cans.

LinQ 4.2 US Gal (16 L)

Cooler All Switch models 295100698

« Secure, easily installed LinQ-mounted cooler.

- ﬁ + Premium-quality foam insulation holds ice up to five
days.
- Rotomolded construction for exceptional rigidity
and durability.
.

Sealed lid for airtight, weather-tight closure.

+ Heavy duty T-Handle latches resistant to marine
environments.

+ Marinized hardware suited for saltwater
applications.

Note: Cannot be mounted on the LinQ Stackable Fuel Caddly.

LinQ Lite Cup Holder

All Switch models

715007804

+ Keep your beverage within reach no matter where
you're sitting on your Switch.

+ Flexible fins adjust to various beverage container
sizes to hold most securely.

+ No permanent installation point means you're free
to move it almost anywhere.

+ Tool-less placement, easy to move from place to
place.

- Can be installed in the designated mounting points
on the Adjustable table, on the vehicle railing and on
the Seat Corner Backrest.

- Installation on the railing requires LinQ Lite Holder
for rail (295101002).

+ Installation on the Seat Corner Backrest requires
LinQ Lite Holder for backrest (295101044) when not
standard on the vehicle.

(27D LinQ Lite Stemware
Holder

All Switch models

295101079

+ Keep your beverage upright and within reach, no
matter where you're sitting on your Switch.

+ Funnel-shaped cup holders secure various beverage
container sizes with a stem.

+ No permanent installation means you and your
beverage are free to roam.

- Can be installed in the designated mounting points

on the Adjustable Table, on the vehicle railing and on
the Seat Corner Backrest.

- Installation on the railing requires LinQ Lite Holder
for rail (295101002)

+ Installation on the Seat Corner Backrest requires
LinQ Lite Holder for backrest (295101044) when not
standard on the vehicle.

+ Sold in pairs.




(737 LinQ Fuel Caddy

- 5 Gallons All Switch models 715007822
+ Quick, easy and secure LinQ system installation.
+ Spill-free spout for easy use.
+ 5 US gallons (20 liter) capacity.
-+ Meets new Flame Mitigation Device (FMD) standard.
LinQ Stackable Fuel Caddy
-4 Gallons All Switch models 295100950

>

+ Quick and easy, secure installation with the LinQ
accessory system.

- No-spill spout designed for easy pouring.
-+ 3.8 US gal (14.5 L) capacity.

- Allows for added storage by stacking LinQ
Roll-Top Bag (715008110).

+ Marinized for saltwater use.

Note: Fuel caddies cannot be stacked. Stacking LinQ Roll-Top
Bag requires LinQ Base Installation kit (295101009).

LinQ Vertical Support

All Switch models

295100931

?

+ Industry-first storage solution using boat rails as
storage space with integrated LinQ accessories.

- Maximizes storage space without using up valuable
floor space.

- Compatible with most LinQ accessories.

+ Versatile modular design allows you to quickly
change mounting locations as desired.

- Expands storage allowing for secure cargo capacity
and added ease of use.

« Toolless installation.

LinQ Lite Console Bag All Switch models 295100985
~ + Compact splash-proof bag keeps contents safe and - 2.6 US gal (10L) capacity.
dry. « Installation on the console requires LinQ Lite Multi
+ Conveniently out of the way when stored on the Holder (295100977).
front of the console, on the Seat Corner Backrest - Installation on the Seat Corner Backrest requires
and on the railing. LinQ Lite Holder for backrest (295101044) when not
- Bright yellow inner liner with removable divider standard on the vehicle.
makes items easy to organize and find quickly. - Installation on the vehicle railing requires LinQ Lite
+ Mesh pocket keeps smaller items easily accessible. Holder for rail (295101002).
- Integrated vehicle key holder provides convenient
storage for truck keys when on the water.
LinQ Lite Canvas Bag All Switch models 295100986

+ Weatherproof 30 L storage capacity.

+ Smartly secures on perimeter railing and on the
Seat Corner Backrest to maximize floor space.

+ Toolless installation in seconds with LinQ Lite clip-in
system.

+ Easily place or remove bag in storage location with
a push or pull.

- Features zippered and magnetic top closure for
quick access if needed.

+ Dedicated compartment for storing boat
registration, license and other important
documents, plus dedicated D.E.S.S.™ key holder.

+ External side pocket for easy access to small items.

+ Requires LinQ Lite Holder for rail (295101002) for
installation on the railing.

+ Installation on the Seat Corner Backrest requires
LinQ Lite Holder for backrest (295101044) when not
standard on the vehicle.

(L7272 LinQ Lite Ventilated

Bag

All Switch models

295101089

8.5 gal (32L) of storage capacity.

Maximizes floor space by conveniently storing
anywhere along perimeter railing or seat corner
backrest.

clip-in system.

Magnetic top closure enables quick access for

+ Toolless install with push or pull thanks to LinQ Lite
frequent items, plus two water bottle side pockets.

Retractable net can be kept closed when not in use.

+ Includes a shoulder strap to facilitate
transportation.

- Perfect to store wet towels and PFDs or even a
garbage bag.

+ Requires LinQ Lite Holder for rail (295101002) for
installation on the railing.

- Installation on the Seat Corner Backrest requires

LinQ Lite Holder for backrest (295101044) when not
standard on the vehicle.




LinQ Modular Plate | All Switch models

295100775

+ Convert any regular Switch quick-attach tile into a
LinQ accessory attachment point.

- Allows installation of 16-inch LinQ accessories
anywhere by adding the LinQ Modular Tile on a
standard Switch floor tile.

- Easily installs and removes in seconds with Switch
latching system from the Switch quick-attach tile.

+ Compatible with the Sun Pad Backrest.
+ Dimension: 19" x 18"

| All Switch models

LinQ Cargo Tile 295100989
« Instantly adds another LinQ accessory attachment + LinQ bases retract when not in use for an even floor
i~ point to your Switch. surface.
\’ i + Allows for secure installation of LinQ accessoriesto - Easy installation replaces regular Switch quick-
<k

. : eliminate loose items moving around on deck.

+ Multiple installation locations, so you decide where
your accessories are best stowed.

attach tile.

LinQ Lite Multi Holder | All Switch models

295100977

Allows for installation of select LinQ Lite accessories

in front of Switch console.
- Capable of mounting on any flat surface such as
garage walls for easy accessory storage.

5 LinQ Lite mounting points allow for versatile
storage/hanging options.

+ Holds up to three LinQ Lite Cup holders.
+ Finished, robust style.

+ Includes necessary installation hardware.

LinQ Lite Holder for rail | All Switch models

295101002

- Create a new mounting point for most LinQ Lite
accessories on the Switch rail.

+ Can be moved around the railing for added
convenience and customization.

+ Opens up more valuable floor space by keeping
belongings stored on the perimeter of the
watercraft.

+ Installs and moves in seconds without tools.

+ Sold in pairs.
LinQ Lite Single Holder 295101022
+ Allows installation of most LinQ Lite accessories on - ldeal storage solution for when LinQ Lite
any flat surface outside Switch pontoon. accessories are not in use.
- Possible to install on other vehicles, wherever LinQ
Lite accessories can be used.
LinQ Lite Holder for

corner backrest All Switch models

295101044

+ Conveniently install LinQ Lite accessories such as
LinQ Lite Console Bag or LinQ Lite Cup Holders on
Single Seat Corner Backrest.

+ Holds up to two LinQ Lite Cup holders or a single
LinQ Lite bag.

’:3‘9

- Stylish and strong finished look.
+ Includes installation hardware.

LinQ Lock

Retrofits most LinQ accessories

860201968 Pack of 1with 2 keys
860202478 Pack of 2 with 4 keys

+ Simple way to securely lock most LinQ accessories
to your watercraft.

+ Lock cover protects lock from the elements.
+ Corrosion resistant.

+ Not compatible with LinQ 4.2 US gal (16 L) Cooler
and LinQ Box.

LinQ Base Installation Kit Fits LinQ Stackable Fuel Caddy

295101009

— Y + LinQ Base kit allows select Sea-Doo LinQ
:a;““- ' accessories to be stacked on top of the
—F LinQ Stackable Fuel Caddy (295100950).

+ Includes 2 LinQ bases and marinized hardware for
quick install.




Bags and Storage

Sea-Doo 14 L Cooler Bag

295100965

+ 14 L (3.7 US gal) of thermal insulated soft-sided

storage.

+ Waterproof sealed construction.

-+ Magnetic top opening for quick access and sure seal

when closed.

+ Can hold ice for 2 days.

+ Robust outer material for durability with a modern

look.

« Carry handles and removable straps for easy
transport to and from the water.

+ Outside identification pocket.
- Dimensions: 13 %" Lx 12 4" W x 9" H

+ Stows perfectly in the Single Seat underseat
storage of all Switch models.

DryBag-25L

269001936

SEDsaDD. ""

- Watertight bag.

+ Puncture-resistant PVC coated polyester fiber

material.

+ Reinforced bottom.

+ Includes a shoulder strap.

+ 420-denier resistant polyester with TPU coating.

DryBag-10L 269502121
+ Watertight bag.
+ Puncture-resistant PVC coated polyester fiber
material.
+ Reinforced bottom.
Stainless Barrel Lock | All Switch models 295100936

l\

- Locking mechanism for glovebox, engine access

cover and under-deck storage compartment keeps
stowed items safe and secure while you're on shore.

+ Fully marinized stainless steel design is corrosion

resistant for marine applications.

- Tamper-resistant security locks offer ultimate peace
of mind.

+ Sold individually, comes with one key.




Tops, Biminis & Camper Enclosures

Sunshade 13’ | Sunshade 16’

| Sunshade 19’

Sunshade 13’ - Switch Compact 295101030
Sunshade 16’ - Switch 16 295100781
Sunshade 19" - Switch 19 295101031

Sunshade

+ This removable sun shade provides covered seating
area for entire watercraft.

« Sturdy, heavy-duty stitching for use while underway
and long-lasting durability.

- Lightweight, high-quality perforated canvas holds
up against UV rays and resists mold and mildew.

+ Easily installs without tools and stores in included
storage bag.

+ Includes the poles, the canvas, ropes and installation
bases.

- Offers great sun protection at rest during no or
light wind conditions or when cruising below 5 mph
(8 km/h).

Double Bimini Top 18’ | Double Bimini Top 21’

Double Bimini Top 18’ - Switch Sport 18, Switch Cruise 18

295100823

Double Bimini Top 21" - Switch Sport 21, Switch Cruise 21

Double Bimini Top

295100962

+ Full-length weather and sun protection in a robust,
modern design.

+ Made of UV and water resistant high-grade marine
canvas.

+ Double-face lamination for added stability and
water protection.

+ No top speed limitation on water.

+ Capable of being deployed in three stages (front,
rear and full coverage).

- Easily deployed and lowered by one person.
+ Compatible with the addition of Camper Enclosure.

+ Includes canvas and structure.
- Light pole extension (295101048) is required for

riding between sunset and sunrise, or when visibility
is reduced.

295100823
- Provides additional 36" of coverage in front and 22"
at the rear.

295100962
+ Provides additional 72" of coverage in front and 22"
at the rear.

Light Pole Extension
(Not illustrated)

295101048

+ Required when the Double Bimini is installed,
between sunset and sunrise, or when visibility is
reduced.

- Indicates watercrafts position and orientation,
especially with respect to other vessels, when the
Double Bimini Top is installed.

- Connects and installs easily the same way as the
standard navigation light.




Camper Enclosure 18’ | Camper Enclosure 21

Camper Enclosure 18' - Switch Sport 18, Switch Cruise 18

295100963

Camper Enclosure Camper Enclosure 21" - Switch Sport 21, Switch Cruise 21

295101004

- Add full protection from weather, bugs and other
elements.

« Full field of view when in use is unmatched in the
marine industry.

+ Next-level innovation offers exceptional ease of use.

+ Labeled installation sections eliminates guesswork
during assembly.

+ Bug netting defends against insects while allowing
air flow.

+ Under-roof pockets cleverly store canvas and
panels when not in use.

- Zippered closure system.

- Railing clip system provides effortless installation

without the use of hard snaps.

- Light pole extension (295101048) is required when

riding between sunset and sunrise, or when visibility
is reduced.

295100963
+ Requires the Double Bimini Top (295100823) for

installation (sold separately).

295101004
+ Requires the Double Bimini Top (295100962) for

installation (sold separately).

Sunshade Extension 18’ | Sunshade Extension 21'

Sunshade Extension 18' - Switch Sport 18, Switch Cruise 18

295101085

(17373 Sunshade Extension

Sunshade Extension 21" - Switch Sport 21, Switch Cruise 21

295101086

+ Shaded paradise at the forefront, this removable
sunshade provides a covered bow seating area.

+ High-quality lightweight canvas stands up to UV
rays and resists mold and mildew.

- Easy toolless installation. Stores in the included
storage bag when not in use.

- Conveniently clips to Bimini Top for full deck

coverage.

+ Includes poles, canvas, ropes and installation bases.

*Not for use at speeds greater than 5 mph (8 km/h).

Bimini Top Sleeve | Double Bimini Top Sleeve
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Bimini Top standard section

295101136

(1273 Bimini Top Sleeve

Bimini Top extented section

295101137

- Sleek, modern storage design protect your Switch
Bimini Top.

+ Perfect during storage, trailering or cruising with
the Bimini closed.

- UV water-resistant high-grade marine canvas

construction.

- Easy one-person installation.
- Requires Bimini Top or Double Bimini Top.
+ Requires 295101136 and 295101137 for a full

protection of a Double Bimini Top.




Audio, Electronics & Electricals

BRP Audio System | Switch Compact, Switch 16, Switch 19

295100992

+ Fully integrated Bluetooth audio system.

+ Two high-performance 6" speakers and amp deliver
100 watts of crisp, clear audio.

- Speakers located at front and rear of console for
surround sound-like coverage.

B
@°e

+ Console-mounted control pad for easy access.

+ Fully watertight and corrosion resistant, built to
withstand harsh outdoor conditions and saltwater.

All Switch models

BRP Premium Audio

Two 6.5" speakers with 10" subwoofer, two amplifiers and harness

295100967

System

Two 6.5" speakers

295101013

+ Includes four 6.5" speakers, 10" subwoofer and two
amplifiers calibrated by JL Audio. Must order both
sku's (295100967 & 295101013) for a complete kit.

+ High-performance 6.5" JL Audio speakers feature
a long-throw woofer design and excellent power
handling for amazing sound at speed, or lounging
at rest.

+ The 10" JL Audio subwoofer with long-throw
capability delivers tremendously rich bass
performance with complete clarity from compact,
shallow-depth enclosure.

=
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+ Two JL Audio amplifiers deliver very clean, high
power output to drive speakers and subwoofer.

- Complete audio-visual experience with Bluetooth
controlled RGB LED lighting.

+ Built within Switch corner tables for a seamless
integration and provides multi-function with cup
holders and USB ports.

+ Reliable and durable marine-grade construction,
all components are resistant to corrosion and
elements.

- Addition of High Capacity Battery Holder and
Harness Kit (295100966) highly recommended.

+ BRP Audio System (295100992) required for
installation.

Garmin' ECHOMAP™ UHD
72sv GPS

Switch Compact, Switch 16, Switch 19

295100975

« Bright, sunlight-readable 7" (17.8 cm) touchscreen.

« Transducer not included, provides GPS function
only.

- Features a quick-release bail mount for quick
installation and removal.

Bluechart ® G3 coastal charts (sold separately)

+ Share data and maps with select ECHOMAP devices

on your network.

+ Preloaded worldwide basemaps and compatible with

+ Use built-in Wi-Fi® to pair with the free
ActiveCaptain™ app for access to OneChart™,
smart notifications’, Garmin Quickdraw™
Community data and more.

+ Standard on Switch Sport and Cruise models.

- Requires Harness (278003684) if installed along
with other electrical accessories.

Garmint GT15M-IH

Transducer All Switch models

295100972

- Garmin's GT15M-IH In-Hull Mid-band CHIRP
Transducer provides accurate depth readings even
at high speed.

« Ideal for watercraft where you want to install the
transducer inside a fiberglass hull and not on the
transom.

+ It can be used with a hull deadrise angle between
0 and 25 degrees and is excellent for watercrafts
traveling at high speeds.

+ In-hull installation, no need to drill through the
vessel; no drag.

+ The 8-pin transducer with 4 plastic tanks features
mid-band CHIRP traditional sonar (85-165 kHz) and
has a power rating of 600 W.

- Requires Garmint ECHOMAP™ UHD 72sv GPS.

Depth Finder

All Switch models

295100872

+ Shows water depth below the hull.
« Simple plug-and-play installation.

E
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« Integrates depth display into gauge menu.
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Heated Grips

All Switch models

295100812

+ Heated handlebar grips keep hands warm on cool
rides.

- 5 pre-set heat levels for optimal comfort.

+ Replaces existing grips with easy, slip-on design.

« Instantly integrates Sea-Doo's renowned palm rest

design.

- Specially designed for marine conditions.
+ Requires Harness (278003684) if installed along

with other electrical accessories.

High Capacity Battery

Holder and Harness Kit All Switch models

295100966

+ Allows you to install a Group 27 AGM battery that
will give you the extra juice you'll need to power
auxiliary electrical components like a sound system
or GPS.

+ Includes all necessary wiring and battery holder.

+ Required Group 27 AGM battery not included.

Switch, Switch Cruise

Ski and X Package Module

295100857

+ One module that includes both Ski and X Package
functions:

- Activates ski mode: Offers a choice of different
preset acceleration curves for perfect launch
every time when towing a skier or wakeboarder,
plus steady tow speed.

- Activates X package functions on gauge. See X
package module description to find out what are
the X features that it unlocks on your vehicle.

« User-friendly interface on gauge.

+ Simple plug-in connection.

- Standard on Switch Sport models.

+ Includes hardware necessary for installation.

Flooring Accessories

All Switch models

281300149 Rectangle
281300046 Corner
281300036 Square

« Provides the perfect place for relaxing in the sun
with friends.

+ 25mm pad thickness offers seat-like comfort.
+ Water-resistant material won't absorb water.

+ Durable, high-quality material is easy to maintain
and resists fading, stains, mildew, as well as wear
and tear.

- Secured in place with plastic hooks, over-molded

with polyurethane material for easy install and
removal.

+ Customizable configuration with the Switch tile

system.

+ Sold individually.

Multi-surface Switch Modular Deck

295100937

- Instantly add versatility to your seating by moving
Switch furniture to surfaces outside the boat.

+ Installs on most types of flat surfaces from docks to
decks to patios and more.

+ Allows for installation of a variety of Switch furniture
like tables, seats and sun pads with the same easy-
to-use system as the pontoon.

« Allows for use of LinQ Modular Plate for use of LinQ

accessories on your dock or preferred seating area.

- Easy-to-clean anti-slip surface.
+ Includes four 18" x 18" (458 mm x 458 mm) tiles with

beveled edges and installation hardware.
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Switch Compact 295101055

Switch 16 295101053

Switch 19 295101054

Switch Sport Compact 295100819

Switch Sport 18 295101023

Deck Mat Switch Sport 21 295101056

- Adds extra comfort for passengers with a stylish, + Polyurethane material construction cleans easily and
modern look. resists stains, fading and mildew.

+ Fast and easy to install, remove and customize + Anti-slip finish provides secure surface to stand on,
configuration in seconds with exclusive Switch even in wet conditions.

quick-attach tile system integration.

8mm thickness adds ideal padding for lounging,
sunbathing and cruising for the whole family.

295101055 295100819

295101053 295101023

295101054 295101056




Furniture & Seating

Adjustable Table | All Switch models 295100784
T — « Offers flexible comfort and convenience in a variety - Top portion can also be used without pedestal when
"-3-.______ of adjustable heights and positions. installed between two seats.
= + Two LinQ Lite mounting points increase versatility

o + Textured tabletop pattern adds grip to table
surface to help items stay in place.
+ Four cup holders to securely hold most sizes of
! beverages.
- Easily installs with Switch locking mechanism in 3
locations: Front or rear of the boat, or on the swim
platform.

and usable space by allowing LinQ Lite cup holders
to be mounted on the side of the table.

+ Dimension: 22" x 18"
- Maximal height: 29" retractable to: 20"

Corner Table | All Switch models

295101052

+ Convenient corner table with 2 cup holders adds
storage and versatility to overall floor plan.

- Multiple layout configurations thanks to exclusive
Switch latching system.

- Easily removes in seconds to add more open floor

space when desired.

+ Easy-to-clean surface and perfect match for Switch

modern look.

« Sport Railing Backrest must be removed for

installation on Switch Sport models.

Single Seat

All Switch models

295100982

- Comfortable, versatile seat for one passenger.

+ Capable of moving around the deck for a variety of
layouts.

+ Toolless installation and removal with the Switch
latching system.

+ Available handle adds security for bumpy rides.

~

+ Marine-grade vinyl is easy to clean and stands up to

sun and weather.

+ Can be installed on the Multi-surface Switch

Modular Deck (sold separately) for use outside your
Switch.

- Seat Corner Backrest and Seat Side Panels can be

added (sold separately) for a more finished layout.

Seat Side Panel Single Seat

295101047 Right
295101046 Left

+ Closes the underseat storage space for a closed
storage compartment.

- Seamless integration and easy installation.

Seat Corner Backrest Single Seat

295100970 Right
295101045 Left

- Create a corner seat or complete a longer bench for
more seating.

f \

+ Padded lateral support provides optimal comfort.

+ Available in both right- and left-handed orientation
to fit your needs.

- Must be mounted to the side of a Switch Single
Seat.

- Features a LinQ Lite holder for corner backrest
(295101044) that allows the installation of LinQ Lite
accessories.




Driver Seat Bolster Driver Seat 295101007

« Flip-up bolster adds 7 inches to driver seat for + Quick, easy installation.

higher seating position. - Standard on Switch Sport and Cruise models.

- Perfect ergonomics for captain over longer rides.

+ Marine-grade vinyl-coated polyester resists
cracking, stains and mildew.

Soft Armrest with Cup Holder 269003781

- + Adds comfort plus a convenient cup holder for your

beverage.

- ldeal height for arm support while lying on the
Sport Lounge.

« Easy installation.

Wind Deflector All Switch models 281000025

+ Windshield for the console adds comfort and
deflects wind.

+ Perfect, no-compromise functional design.

« Dark smoke tinted polycarbonate for an attractive,
durable finish.

+ Dimensions: 13.5" x 10.2".
« Standard on Switch Sport and Cruise models.




Watersport Accessories

Wakeboard Holder | All Switch models

295100932

- Easy, safe onboard storage for your wakeboard.
+ Rail-mounted installation saves valuable floor space.

+ Robust quick-install system can be installed in a
variety of locations for ultimate convenience.

+ Soft rubberized cushion protects board edge while

+ Adjustable strap accommodates most sizes and

styles of wakeboards and wakeskates.

+ Sold individually, each rack holds one wakeboard.

underway.
Switch models with Bimini Top 295100934
Switch models without Bimini Top 295100777

Rearview Mirror

- Ideal solution for rearview sight while towing.
+ Adjustable height and angle for the perfect view.
- Wide angle mirror reduces blind spots.

+ Folds up when not in use.

AR

+ High quality mirror for an undistorted view.
+ Securely clamps to the Bimini Top structure.
- Dimension: 4.4" x 9".

+ Standard on Switch Sport models.

Shock Tube 295100662
+ Protects passengers from ski rope kick-back and
oo keeps it away from impellers.
.p + Durable nylon covered closed-cell foam.
Swim Platform | Switch 16, Switch 19 295100780

- Adds 18 inches of platform space to the rear of the
watercraft, outside the railing.

- Easy access to water for swimming, tubing and other
watersports.

+ Includes 2 retractable LinQ attachment points to
allow for easy LinQ accessory installation and stow
out of the way when not in use.

+ Allows for use of Adjustable Table accessory for true

waterfront dining.

+ Compatible with Quick Attach Inflatable Holder to

store inflatables.

+ Standard on Switch Sport 18 and 21 models and

Switch Cruise 18 and 21 models.

Quick Attach Inflatable
Holder

Switch Cruise 18, Switch Cruise 21

295101050

+ Gives you a secure place to stash your tube without
having to deflate it first.

- Positioned outside of the boat, it stays out of the
way while not in use.

+ Adjustable straps accommodate most sizes and
shapes of inflatables.

+ Standard on Switch Sport Models.

| All Switch models

295100971

Wake and Ski Pylon

+ High-rise tow pylon for the perfect ski or board pull.

- Raises tow point by 23 %" (60 cm) to keep rope out
of the water and provide optimal pull angle.

- Easy install and removal.

+ Profiled tube made of extruded high-strength
aluminum.




Docking & Anchoring

LinQ Lite Fenders Kit | All Switch models 295100773
+ Optimal protection for watercraft while docking. + Unique LinQ stowage when not in use stores
- Full adjustable height to fit any dock. vertically on rail out of the way.
+ High quality, marine grade vinyl construction - Fast, easy LinQ installation.
withstands dock impacts, resists sun fading and + Includes two LinQ Lite Fenders, two LinQ Lite
cracking. Holder for rail and ropes.
+ Easy to inflate to maintain proper air pressure. - Dimensions: 20" length, 7" diameter.
+ Color: Grey
(27D Speed Tie All Switch models 295100778

+ The ultimate mooring line management system that
frees up storage and floor space.

- Convenient, easy-access secure docking solution,
fully integrated rope management system.

y + % inch (10 mm) double braided rope, 20 feet (6 m)
— at front and 20 feet (6 m) at rear.

+ Installs at pontoon cleats.

+ Up to four speed ties per pontoon. One kit each

side.

+ Sold in pairs.

(200 Docking Lights All Switch models

295101083

« Perfect low-light visibility for docking or loading at
b dusk.

+ Low/high-beam intensity.
+ Fixed bow-mounted installation.
+ Control switch installed on console.

+ Requires Harness (278003684) if installed along
with other electrical accessories.

Anchor Kit

295100821

+ Optimal anchoring solution for Switch pontoon for
mooring in mud, sand, gravel and rock bottoms.

« Easily stows in dedicated Integrated Anchor
Storage.

« Specifically designed for perfect integration and
optimal performance for the Switch weight in
several anchoring conditions.

-_=

- Vinyl-coated anchor and chain resist rust.
« Kit includes: Anchor (8 LB), %" x 100" marine-grade

black nylon rope with two stainless steel shackles
and %4"x 4' high-quality PVC coated chain.

Mooring Rope

(Not illustrated)

295100825

+ Shock cushioned nylon rope ideal for mooring your
Switch.

- 25-foot length.
+ High durable, high strength.




Boating Essentials

Paddle with T-Handle

295101192 Black

- Lightweight paddle completes your safety

equipment kit.

+ Can be disassembled for easy stowage with included
strap.

+ Multipurpose T-handle design for versatile use:
Good grip while paddling or use as docking hook.

- Worry-free floating design.
+ Extends from 69" to a maximum of 87" (174 cm to

222 cm) for plenty leverage when paddling.

« Includes rubber straps for optimal storage in the

underdeck storage compartment.

Fire Extinguisher

295100833

+ Arequirement for any watercraft.

- Designed to fit in any fire extinguisher case holder.
- Ideal for grease, oil and electrical fires.

+ US and Canadian Coast Guard approved.

Whistle

295500554

+ Pea-less whistle.

+ Produces an extremely loud, high, penetrating
sound that can be heard over long distances.

+ Unaffected by water; just clear with one quick blow.

295100330

+ This kit includes all the essentials for your
watercraft.

+ 50' (15 m) of buoyant heaving line, bailer, whistle and
watertight flashlight.

RF Programmable
D.E.S.S™ Key

All Switch models

278003400 Yellow
278003401 Green
(Learning Key)

- Digitally Encoded Security System (D.E.S.S) key's
ball-and-socket design provides riders with easy and
quick starts every time.

+ Anti-theft technology, the key communicates with
the vehicle wirelessly, so the vehicle starts only
when the key code matches the vehicle, for ultimate
peace of mind.

+ The RF Programmable D.E.S.S. Key can also be

programmed to limit the speed of the boat enabling
first time users and less experienced operators to
learn how to operate while gaining the necessary
confidence and control.

+ Color options facilitate the differentiation between

the programmed keys.

+ Can be used as replacement key or second key.

Registration Kit

| All Switch models

295100631

+ High-quality UV-resistant registration kit.

+ Easy to install without deformation, with a glue that
will adhere to all surfaces.

- Meets mandatory regulations for height and size
and international laws.




Covers

Switch Compact 295101067
Switch 16 295101069
Switch 19 295101068
Switch Sport Compact 295101005
Switch Sport 18 295101080
Switch Sport 21 295101081
Switch Cruise 18 295100783
Mooring Cover Switch Cruise 21 295100964
+ Heavy-duty, UV-resistant polyester canvas mooring - Air vents at the front and rear allow increased air
cover keeps Switch interior dry and protected. circulation.
« Innovative clip system makes for easy, fast - Compatible with Switch Bimini tops.

installation, and allows LinQ Lite accessories to

) . ; o + Includes everything needed for immediate use.
remain attached to the rails while cover is in use.

+ Interior pole system keeps cover elevated and
prevents water pooling on the cover.

Front Trailering Cover All Switch models 295100782

+ Protects front hull and panels from dirt, insects and
other debris while trailering.

« Simple installation by attaching to trailer and Switch
mooring cleats.

- Provides full watercraft coverage when paired with
Switch Mooring Cover while trailering.

+ Polyurethane coating makes cleaning fast and easy.




Replacement Parts

NAME COMPATIBILITY SKU
Bimini Top Replacement Canvas Switch Sport and Cruise models 281300147
Sport Railing Backrest Switch Sport models 269003678
Driver Seat Replacement cover All Switch models 281000010
Driver Seat Backrest replacement cover All Switch models 281000027
Driver Bolster Seat replacement cover 281000041
Double Tile Cap 291005630
Tile Cap 291004897

CLEAR-VIEW SIDE PANELS REPLACEMENT PARTS

1) Clear-view side panels replacement - Rear

Switch Compact, Switch 16 and Switch 19
281300271

Switch Sport Compact, Switch Sport 18, Switch Sport 21,
Switch Cruise 18 and Switch Cruise 21
281300478

2 ) Clear-view side panels replacement - Left Rear

Switch Compact, Switch 16 and Switch 19
281300270

Switch Sport Compact, Switch Sport 18, Switch Sport 21,
Switch Cruise 18 and Switch Cruise 21
281300450

3) Clear-view side panels replacement - Right Rear

Switch Compact, Switch 16 and Switch 19
281300269

Switch Sport Compact, Switch Sport 18, Switch Sport 21,
Switch Cruise 18 and Switch Cruise 21
281300453




@ Clear-view side panels replacement - Front

All Switch models
281300266

@ Clear-view side panels replacement - Left Side
Switch 16, Switch Sport 18, Switch Cruise 18
281300268

Switch Compact, Switch Sport Compact
281300300

Switch 19, Switch Sport 21, Switch Cruise 21
281300326

@ Clear-view side panels replacement - Right Side
Switch 16, Switch Sport 18, Switch Cruise 18
281300267

Switch Compact, Switch Sport Compact
281300325

Switch 19, Switch Sport 21, Switch Cruise 21
281300301
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EXTEND YOUR FUN
ON T'HE WATER!

Sea-Doo
Three-Person
Sit-on-Top Tube
(79" x 88™)
B107120000

; Sea-Doo
Sea-Doo Medusa I Stand U Inflatable
| Beach Towel g paddle Board g | StandUp

by Slowtide’ 9 B104570000 Pa:d::lle Board
B107460089 Z 16

u B106660000

n
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Play & Licensing Products

Towable Tube Ropes
B104860000

B104770000

+ Solution-dyed and sun-resistant polyethylene
to protect against UV rays.

+ Loops on both ends.

- Conveniently store in webbing handle
equipped with eyelet to hang on wall.

B104860000

+ 60’ (18.3 m) rope for 1 passenger tube.

- 1,500 Ib (680 kg) tensile strength.

B104770000

+ 60’ (18.3 m) rope for 2 to 4 passenger towable
tube.

- 4,100 Ib (1860 kg) tensile strength.
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Bodyboard (36")
B104990000

- Ideal for beginners looking to catch their first
waves.

+ EPS core - lightweight, durable and buoyant.
+ XPE deck construction.

- HDPE bottom, rear channels and crescent tail
design.

+ Leash-equipped neoprene wrist strap.

Floating Lounger
B104300000

- Soft, comfortable and easy to clean floating
mat.

+ 100% NBR vinyl closed-cell 12" foam.

- Designed for comfort with a cool and
refreshing ripple surface.

Bodyboard (412")
B105000000

- Ideal for beginners looking to catch their first
waves.

+ EPS core - lightweight, durable and buoyant
+ XPE deck construction.

- HDPE bottom, rear channels and crescent tail
design.

+ Leash-equipped neoprene wrist strap.

. SEDADD
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Stand Up Paddle Board
B104570000

- Inflatable, light and easy to carry.

- Heavy-duty PVC and soft EVA traction pad.
- Tail D-ring for attaching ankle leash.

- Bungee system for securing gear.

- Single fin system for enhanced mobility.

+ Removable injection-molded tail fin.

+ Carry handle facilitates transportation of
board to and from water.

+ Kit includes: paddle board, adjustable 3-piece
paddle, backpack with wheels, fin, 8" ankle
leash, repair kit, and dual-action pump for fast
and easy inflation.

- Maximum weight capacity: 286 Ib (130 kg).

+ Dimensions: 10'5" Lx 30" W x 6" T
B2mLx76cmWx15cmT).

SED-IO00
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Sea-Doo Inflatable Stand Up
Paddle Board 11'6"

B106660000

- Inflatable, light and easy to carry.

- PVC drop stitch fabric and EVA anti-sliding
foot pad.

+ Can be rolled into a packable size and inserted
in a backpack.

+ Kit includes: paddle board, paddle, backpack
with wheels, 3 fins, foot leash, repair kit, and
dual action hand pump.

+ Maximum weight capacity: 286 Ib (130 kg).

- Dimensions: 11'6" Lx 34.5"Wx 6" T
B5mLx88cmWx15cmT).
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& LICENSING PRODUCTS

Sea-Doo One-Person

Triangle Tube (48" x 50™)
B106670000

« Designed for one person.
- Sit-in design.

+ 24-gauge robust PVC bladder with 420-denier
partial heavy-duty nylon cover.

+ Double webbing foam handles with knuckle
guards to avoid chafing.

« Self-bailing drain vents.

- Reinforced tow system.

+ Quick-connect tow hook.
+ Padded valve cover.

+ Puncture repair kit.

+ Boston valve for bladder and normal air valve
in floor.

- Diameter: 48" x 50" when inflated.

Sea-Doo Two-Person Two-Way

Sit-in Tube (68" x 67")
B107090000

« Designed for two people.
+ Multiple sit-in riding positions.
+ Can be pulled from the front or the rear.

« Construction boasts a heavy-gauge PVC
bladder and rugged partial nylon cover with
self-bailing drain vent.

« Includes soft foam area for sitting and foam
knuckle-protection pads to avoid chafing.

« 4 self-bailing drain vents.
+ Reinforced tow system.

+ Quick-connect tow hook.
- Padded valve cover.

+ Puncture repair kit.

+ 2 Boston valves.

- Dimensions: 68" x 67" when inflated.

Sea-Doo Three-Person Two-Way

Sit-in Tube (70" x 87")
B107100000

- Designed for up to three people.
+ Multiple sit-in riding positions.
+ Can be pulled from the front or the rear.

« Construction boasts a heavy-gauge PVC
bladder and rugged partial nylon cover with 4
self-bailing drain vents.

« Includes soft foam area for sitting and foam
knuckle-protection pads to avoid chafing.

- Reinforced tow system.

« Quick-connect tow hook.
- Padded valve cover.

+ Puncture repair kit.

- 2 Boston valves.

- Dimensions: 70" x 87" when inflated.

Sea-Doo Two-Person

Deck Tube (69" x 72")
B107110000

- Designed for up to two persons and to ride
lying down.

+ 26-gauge robust PVC bladder with 420-denier
heavy-duty full nylon cover.

+ Double webbing soft foam handles with
knuckle guards to prevent chafing.

- Comfortable foam pad.

- 1self-bailing drain vent.
+ Reinforced tow system.

+ Quick-connect tow hook.
- Padded valve cover.

+ Puncture repair kit.

+ Boston valve.

- Dimensions: 69" x 72" when inflated.

Sea-Doo Three-Person
Sit-on-Top Tube (79" x 88™)
B107120000

- Designed for up to three persons sitting with
their back against the backrest.

+ Construction boasts a heavy-gauge PVC
bladder and rugged full nylon cover with self-
bailing drain vent.

« Includes soft foam area for sitting and foam
knuckle-protection pads to avoid chafing.

+ 4-point reinforced tow system.
+ Quick-connect tow hook.

+ Padded valve cover.

+ Puncture repair kit.

+ 2 Boston valves.

- Dimensions: 79" x 88" when inflated.

Replacement

Ankle Leash
B107340090

- Replacement Ankle Leash for Sea-Doo
Inflatable Paddle Boards.

- Fits Sea-Doo Paddle Boards
(B106660000, B104570000).



Sea-Doo Accessories limited warranty”
1-Year on BRP Accessories

*Purchased at an authorized BRP dealership/distributor or on a BRP-authorized online store. Unless otherwise stipulated or required by law. Other exclusions may apply. See complete
limited warranty or contact your authorized Sea-Doo dealer. This limited warranty does not apply to factory-installed accessories.
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https://www.sea-doo.com/us/en/
https://www.brp.com
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